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TRACT NO.: *** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** 

Ticket# Gram

s 

Gram

s 

% % READ %@20 % ~~~   % % % % lbs/Ton lbs/Ton lbs/Ton 

I/P Corrected On Moist WT POL Brix POL PURITY SED BRIX POL FIBER SOIL TRS CRS 

  BAGASSE   JUICE   CANE   SUGAR 

32000K 

Tract # 

082-0003 431 448 44.8 50.0 54.1 15.4 13.27 86.17 12.33 10.11 23.81 0.00 151.78 151.78 1 5.00 

082-0014 388 402 40.2 48.0 53.0 15.1 13.02 86.23 12.16 10.07 22.71 0.00 153.93 153.93 2 4.00 

082-0018 477 490 49.0 53.0 52.3 15.0 12.85 85.67 12.06 9.77 23.98 0.00 145.42 145.42 3 4.00 

082-0027 454 503 50.3 50.0 48.7 13.7 12.03 87.81 10.53 8.72 27.50 0.00 125.54 125.54 4 15.00 

082-0034 384 400 40.0 53.8 52.0 14.5 12.80 88.28 12.20 10.33 19.27 0.00 165.72 165.72 5 4.00 

082-0037 340 356 35.6 49.6 55.5 15.6 13.60 87.18 13.05 11.00 19.08 0.00 176.39 176.39 6 4.00 

082-0044 342 354 35.4 51.8 55.3 15.4 13.57 88.12 13.08 11.15 17.83 0.00 182.04 182.04 7 3.00 

082-0051 397 408 40.8 52.0 57.3 16.3 14.01 85.95 13.59 11.20 20.08 0.00 175.71 175.71 8 3.00 

082-0056 398 410 41.0 53.0 50.5 14.4 12.44 86.39 11.98 9.92 20.29 0.00 155.68 155.68 9 3.00 

082-0066 462 473 47.3 54.0 52.6 14.8 12.94 87.43 12.10 10.03 22.51 0.00 153.74 153.74 10 3.00 

082-0069 384 396 39.6 52.8 56.4 15.5 13.83 89.23 13.03 11.16 19.30 0.00 180.02 180.02 11 3.00 

082-0084 374 397 39.7 51.4 54.0 15.4 13.25 86.04 12.79 10.57 20.25 0.00 165.78 165.78 12 6.00 

082-0088 419 423 42.3 54.0 58.0 16.2 14.18 87.53 13.63 11.41 19.55 0.00 181.46 181.46 13 1.00 

082-0095 398 409 40.9 52.2 56.0 15.4 13.74 89.22 12.80 10.95 20.35 0.00 174.63 174.63 14 3.00 

082-0103 477 524 52.4 50.0 53.7 15.4 13.17 85.52 11.83 9.50 27.85 0.00 133.88 133.88 15 15.00 

082-0113 481 512 51.2 53.8 52.2 14.7 12.84 87.35 11.78 9.68 24.58 0.00 144.15 144.15 16 9.00 

082-0121 404 419 41.9 52.2 56.2 14.4 13.84 96.11 11.86 10.90 21.25 0.00 178.16 178.16 17 4.00 

082-0129 369 389 38.9 51.8 57.5 15.7 14.09 89.75 13.15 11.35 19.50 0.00 183.42 183.42 18 5.00 

082-0132 429 451 45.1 52.8 52.4 14.7 12.89 87.69 12.00 10.02 22.33 0.00 154.49 154.49 19 6.00 

082-0146 380 394 39.4 48.0 53.1 15.1 13.04 86.36 12.22 10.14 22.25 0.00 155.97 155.97 20 4.00 

082-0294 466 501 50.1 53.8 52.4 14.5 12.90 88.97 11.66 9.78 24.15 0.00 147.98 147.98 21 10.00 

082-0299 434 449 44.9 53.4 53.8 14.9 13.23 88.79 12.26 10.36 21.74 0.00 161.77 161.77 22 4.00 

082-0304 418 422 42.2 56.4 50.9 14.2 12.55 88.38 12.07 10.20 18.79 0.00 164.25 164.25 23 1.00 

082-0305 430 443 44.3 59.2 53.8 14.9 13.23 88.79 12.90 10.92 17.52 0.00 178.18 178.18 24 3.00 

082-0310 464 482 48.2 56.0 54.2 14.9 13.32 89.40 12.37 10.46 21.42 0.00 163.96 163.96 25 5.00 

082-0313 433 448 44.8 54.2 54.1 15.2 13.28 87.37 12.61 10.49 21.00 0.00 163.79 163.79 26 4.00 

082-0320 409 428 42.8 52.2 52.7 14.7 12.97 88.23 12.07 10.17 21.59 0.00 158.83 158.83 27 5.00 

082-0323 437 448 44.8 55.0 52.2 14.9 12.83 86.11 12.43 10.19 20.60 0.00 158.55 158.55 28 3.00 

082-0330 444 468 46.8 57.8 50.3 14.1 12.40 87.94 11.90 9.93 19.90 0.00 157.10 157.10 29 6.00 

082-0331 407 424 42.4 56.8 51.2 14.6 12.60 86.30 12.46 10.27 18.46 0.00 163.78 163.78 30 4.00 

082-0337 397 409 40.9 55.0 55.4 15.5 13.59 87.68 13.18 11.07 18.56 0.00 178.11 178.11 31 3.00 

082-0338 388 396 39.6 54.0 54.3 15.4 13.32 86.49 13.05 10.84 18.61 0.00 173.32 173.32 32 2.00 

082-0343 438 442 44.2 56.2 56.8 16.0 13.90 86.88 13.60 11.26 19.01 0.00 179.01 179.01 33 1.00 

082-0390 418 430 43.0 54.4 57.8 16.1 14.14 87.83 13.55 11.36 19.65 0.00 180.62 180.62 34 3.00 

082-0403 440 451 45.1 54.0 61.1 16.8 14.90 88.69 14.03 11.83 20.57 0.00 186.86 186.86 35 3.00 

082-0406 397 416 41.6 53.2 52.5 15.0 12.90 86.00 12.51 10.29 20.22 0.00 161.03 161.03 36 5.00 

Smedes-Jardine & Co. Owner: 32000K 
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082-0412 391 411 41.1 53.8 53.4 15.2 13.11 86.25 12.77 10.55 19.53 0.00 166.66 166.66 37 5.00 

082-0419 381 397 39.7 52.2 53.3 15.2 13.09 86.12 12.69 10.49 19.83 0.00 165.26 165.26 38 4.00 

082-0422 379 394 39.4 50.8 58.2 16.1 14.24 88.45 13.38 11.37 20.20 0.00 181.01 181.01 39 4.00 

082-0429 403 415 41.5 54.6 53.5 15.9 13.10 82.39 13.46 10.62 18.92 0.00 164.60 164.60 40 3.00 

082-0430 433 449 44.9 56.8 52.3 15.1 12.85 85.10 12.81 10.37 19.31 0.00 162.40 162.40 41 4.00 

082-0437 383 399 39.9 53.8 53.8 15.7 13.18 83.95 13.28 10.71 18.77 0.00 168.28 168.28 42 4.00 

082-0438 371 391 39.1 51.8 57.2 16.3 13.98 85.77 13.67 11.27 19.37 0.00 178.13 178.13 43 5.00 

082-0444 373 385 38.5 53.8 57.5 16.4 14.05 85.67 14.01 11.54 17.84 0.00 185.07 185.07 44 3.00 

082-0445 395 412 41.2 56.0 54.7 15.7 13.40 85.35 13.45 11.00 17.97 0.00 175.52 175.52 45 4.00 

082-0449 411 426 42.6 52.6 56.7 15.8 13.89 87.91 13.10 11.00 20.78 0.00 172.99 172.99 46 4.00 

082-0450 407 422 42.2 53.2 56.1 15.9 13.73 86.35 13.28 10.96 20.15 0.00 171.95 171.95 47 4.00 

082-0451 413 421 42.1 54.8 50.1 14.5 12.34 85.10 12.19 9.91 19.65 0.00 155.02 155.02 48 2.00 

082-0453 397 410 41.0 57.0 53.8 15.9 13.17 82.83 13.75 10.91 17.17 0.00 172.52 172.52 49 3.00 

**AVERAGE ** 411 53.4 15.3 54.2 42.8 13.30 86.93 12.73 10.57 20.55 0.00 165.67 428 165.67 4.39 

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS Ticket# 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT 

LBS PARKED TESTED 

Vehicle 

ID OCP NAME 

CRS: 32000K TRACT NO.: 165.67 
Trailer 

ID 

082-0003 89,780 32,120 57,660 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-G 1 B 28.8300 4,776 T32000-M526 

082-0014 92,980 31,860 61,120 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-H 2 B 30.5600 5,063 T32000-M516 

082-0018 89,300 32,500 56,800 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-I 3 B 28.4000 4,705 T32000-M525 

082-0027 95,020 32,560 62,460 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-O 4 B 31.2300 5,174 T32000-M530 

082-0034 90,960 33,360 57,600 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-C 5 B 28.8000 4,771 T32000-M527 

082-0037 89,360 30,960 58,400 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-D 6 B 29.2000 4,838 T32000-M523 

082-0044 94,200 32,040 62,160 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-B 7 B 31.0800 5,149 T32000-M513 

082-0051 84,360 32,480 51,880 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-F 8 B 25.9400 4,297 T32000-M513 

082-0056 89,760 32,260 57,500 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-G 9 B 28.7500 4,763 T32000-M526 

082-0066 89,460 31,860 57,600 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-H 10 B 28.8000 4,771 T32000-M516 

082-0069 93,320 32,600 60,720 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-I 11 B 30.3600 5,030 T32000-M525 

082-0084 89,500 32,400 57,100 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-O 12 B 28.5500 4,730 T32000-M530 

082-0088 90,320 33,460 56,860 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-C 13 B 28.4300 4,710 T32000-M527 

082-0095 87,340 31,040 56,300 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-D 14 B 28.1500 4,664 T32000-M523 

082-0103 87,280 32,040 55,240 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-B 15 B 27.6200 4,576 T32000-M513 

082-0113 93,380 32,600 60,780 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-F 16 B 30.3900 5,035 T32000-M513 

082-0121 90,100 32,560 57,540 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-G 17 B 28.7700 4,766 T32000-M526 

082-0129 90,300 31,800 58,500 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-H 18 B 29.2500 4,846 T32000-M516 

082-0132 90,360 32,380 57,980 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-I 19 B 28.9900 4,803 T32000-M525 

082-0146 91,600 32,420 59,180 No Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-O 20 B 29.5900 4,902 T32000-M530 

082-0294 88,980 28,400 60,580 Yes Yes V32000-LAP 21 B 30.2900 5,018 T32000-27 
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Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 
082-0299 83,560 29,120 54,440 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAP 22 B 27.2200 4,510 T32000-23 

082-0304 85,840 29,160 56,680 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 23 B 28.3400 4,695 T32000-13 

082-0305 84,240 27,840 56,400 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 24 B 28.2000 4,672 T32000-29 

082-0310 87,120 29,420 57,700 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 25 B 28.8500 4,780 T32000-22 

082-0313 84,380 27,800 56,580 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 26 B 28.2900 4,687 T32000-11 

082-0320 83,680 28,660 55,020 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 27 B 27.5100 4,558 T32000-26 

082-0323 82,500 29,020 53,480 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 28 B 26.7400 4,430 T32000-10 

082-0330 84,680 28,960 55,720 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 29 B 27.8600 4,616 T32000-16 

082-0331 85,120 28,280 56,840 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 30 B 28.4200 4,708 T32000-15 

082-0337 83,380 29,240 54,140 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 31 B 27.0700 4,485 T32000-25 

082-0338 84,760 27,200 57,560 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 32 B 28.7800 4,768 T32000-17 

082-0343 86,420 28,120 58,300 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 33 B 29.1500 4,829 T32000-30 

082-0390 85,120 27,480 57,640 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 34 B 28.8200 4,775 T32000-M520 

082-0403 88,540 30,400 58,140 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 35 B 29.0700 4,816 T32000-M52 

082-0406 89,100 30,560 58,540 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 36 B 29.2700 4,849 T32000-M55 

082-0412 83,540 25,680 57,860 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 37 B 28.9300 4,793 T32000-M51 

082-0419 87,160 28,860 58,300 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 38 B 29.1500 4,829 T32000-M524 

082-0422 83,780 25,880 57,900 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 39 B 28.9500 4,796 T32000-M514 

082-0429 79,320 25,560 53,760 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 40 B 26.8800 4,453 T32000-M521 

082-0430 85,200 26,520 58,680 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 41 B 29.3400 4,861 T32000-M54 

082-0437 84,840 28,720 56,120 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 42 B 28.0600 4,649 T32000-M59 

082-0438 86,740 28,960 57,780 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 43 B 28.8900 4,786 T32000-M518 

082-0444 85,800 28,920 56,880 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 44 B 28.4400 4,712 T32000-M58 

082-0445 82,840 25,760 57,080 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAM 45 B 28.5400 4,728 T32000-M57 

082-0449 82,580 28,340 54,240 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAQ 46 B 27.1200 4,493 T32000-M56 

082-0450 88,560 28,200 60,360 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAP 47 B 30.1800 5,000 T32000-M528 

082-0451 80,400 26,160 54,240 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAG 48 B 27.1200 4,493 T32000-M512 

082-0453 94,580 40,120 54,460 Yes Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 32002 Yes V32000-LAI 49 B 27.2300 4,511 T32000-M53 
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4,281,440 

 x Performing Sugar Price 

1,472,640 2,808,800 TRACT TOTAL:  

  WEIGHTS 

TRACT TOTAL:  4,281,440 1,472,640 2,808,800 

****TRACT**** 

SUMMARYDATA 

   CANE   SUGAR 

 32000K 

TRACT YTD:  

GROSS WT TARE NET TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

35,615,420 12,455,700 23,159,720 11,579.8600 13.81 11.47 20.41 0.00 180.03 180.03 3.90 2,084,711 

1,404.4000 

1,404.4000 

232,669 

232,669 12.73 165.67 20.55 10.57 4.39 165.67 0.00 

139,601 

139,601 

1,250,827 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 (3) 

0.180000 0.180000 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 (4)  

(2) All Growers' TRS             

      All Growers' TRS - 0 

(3) Performing Sugar 

     Price will update  

     during Year 

(4) (Your TRS - 0) x D.Q.F 

                     Your TRS 

Tract Daily: 

Tract YTD: 0.180000 

(1) Total Sugar Lbs          

      Total Sugar Est 

0.180000 
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Farmer Total: 

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS 

TOTAL SUGAR 

LBS 

PAYMENT SUGAR 

LBS 

  WEIGHTS 

Farmer  YTD: 

MILL TOTALS: 

MILL  Y-T-D: 

2,808,800 

lbs/ton 

CRS 

lbs/ton 

TRS 

lbs/ton 

SOIL 

% 

FIBER 

% 

POL 

% 

BRIX 

% 

Sed. 

  CANE   SUGAR 

205.88 181,930,440 90,965.2200 

43,814,300 18,817,040 2,158,270 13.29 11.03 20.68 0.00 172.68 172.68 24,997,260 

3,354,341,300 1,378,336,820 205,819,607 15.56 13.01 18.96 0.00 208.32 208.32 1,976,004,480 

165.67 

TODAY 

YTD 

49 28.6612 

FARMER MILL 

LOAD

S 

AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS 

LBS SOIL 

0.00 

0.00 

FARMER Variance From Mill Average 

0.10 -0.56 -0.46 -0.13 0.00 

-0.04 -0.26 -0.15 0.24 0.00 

Variance Today 

Variance Y-T-D 

Negative Negative Negative Positive Positive TARGET 

4,281,440 1,472,640 12.73 10.57 0.00 165.67 

278,641,520 96,711,080 15.30 12.86 0.00 205.88 19.20 

20.55 

3,320 27.3992 39,000 25.3334 

511 24.4592 

TODAY: 

FARMER 

MILL 

86,185,000 988,002.2400 

12,498.6300 

85,196,997.7600 

-1,498.6300 

1,144,634 86.32% 

GROUP 

QUOTA 

ALLOCATED 

TONS 

% 

 
CANE 

DELIVERED 

TONS 

 

GROUP 

DELIVERED 

TONS 

VARIANCE 

FROM 

QUOTA 

TONS 

GROUP 

QUOTA 

LEVEL 

% 

Y-T-D 

Y-T-D 

TODAY: 

110.00% 

110.00% 

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE ** 

  GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL 

EST 

TONS 

% 

COMPLETE TONS  LOADS  DAYS  PARKED PARKED 

TONS TONS 

61111 823 

WHOLE  

TONS 

BILLET 

TONS 

** FARMER MILL TOTALS 

FARMER DAILY 1,404.4000 0.0000 

FARMER Y-T-D 90,890.6000 74.6200 

4.39 

3.29 

4.29 

3.33 

18,728,213 

232,669 

123,491,764 

1,294,962 

1,404.4000 

12,498.6300 

988,002.2400 

1,404.4000 

90,965.2200 

0.0000 

0.0000 84.23% 

130,265.6000 

9,287,529.7800 108,000 -2,260 -82 0 

Under Under Under 1,316.70 

93,784.95 

Per/Load Sed. BRIX POL FIBER SOIL 

12,100 

139,601 

11,236,928 

Performing 

SugarPrice 

 

Quality 

AdjustedPrice/LB 

 

0.180000 

0.180000 

0.180000 

0.180000 

DAILY YTD 


